
Glass Bottle Catalog 2025
Premium glass packaging for food oils and vinegars.

California Olive Oil Co-Packer



FDA Registered

GMP Certified HACCP Certified

CDPH Registered Organic Certified

California Olive Oil Co-Packer, Inc. (COOCP) is a family-
owned business established in 2013, proudly serving
brands of all sizes from our licensed facility in Fairfield,
California. Since day one, our mission has been to provide
dependable, high-quality bottling services that allow our
customers to focus on what they do best - creating

exceptional olive oils.exceptional olive oils.

Whether you are launching your first product or expanding an
established brand, we offer the expertise, equipment, and care to 
help your business succeed. With strong family values at the heart of
our operations, you can trust that your product will be bottled with
precision, integrity, and strict adherence to food safety standards;

ensuring quality, consistency, and consumer confidence.

Welcome to California
Olive Oil Co-Packer, Inc.





Guala Alusnap

Marasca
TOP

Boe Speciicions
Capacity Weight Height Body Finish Color

250 ml

500 ml

230 gr

430 gr

191.5 mm

246.2 mm

47.2 mm

57.7 mm

Guala Antique Green

Antique GreenGuala



Standard BT Cork

Marasca
Brop

Boe Speciicions
Capacity Weight Height Body Finish Color

500 ml

PVC Closure

400 gr 263.5 mm 57.5 mm 17.5/30 mm Antique Green



Standard Saranex

Marasca
Screwop

Boe Speciicions
Capacity Weight Height Body Finish Color

100 ml

100 ml

250 ml

500 ml

120 gr

120 gr

225 gr

380 gr

144 mm

144 mm

212 mm

260 mm

39 mm

39 mm

47 mm

58.2 mm

PP 24 mm

PP 24 mm

PP 31.5 mm

PP 31.5 mm

Flint

PVC Closure

Antique Green

Antique Green

Antique Green



Standard Saranex

Dorica
Screwop

Boe Speciicions
Capacity Weight Height Body Finish Color

250 ml

500 ml

250 gr

350 gr

231 mm

277.5 mm

48.8 mm

60.7 mm

PP 31.5 mm

PP 31.5 mm

Antique Green

PVC Closure

Antique Green



Standard BT CorkPVC Closure

Bord
Brop

Boe Speciicions
Capacity Weight Height Body Finish Color

200 ml 420 gr 269.4 mm 48.4 mm 18.5 mm Amber



Standard BT Cork

Claret
Cork

Boe Speciicions
Capacity Weight Height Body Finish Color

375 ml

700 ml

320 gr

410 gr

255 mm

300 mm

60 mm

74 mm

18.5 mm

18.5 mm

Antique Green

Antique Green

PVC Closure



Standard BT Cork

Conica
Cork

Boe Speciicions
Capacity Weight Height Body Finish Color

375 ml 400 gr 285 mm 59.5 mm 17.5 mm

PVC Closure

Antique Green



Standard BT Cork

Royal
Brop

Boe Speciicions
Capacity Weight Height Body Finish Color

375 ml

500 ml

350 gr

450 gr

205.5 mm

221.5 mm

72.9 mm

79.6 mm

18.5 mm

18.5 mm

Antique Green

PVC Closure

Antique Green



PVC Closure Standard BT Cork

RG
Cork

Boe Speciicions
Capacity Weight Height Body Finish Color

375 ml

500 ml

367 gr

485 gr

203 mm

223 mm

71 mm

78 mm

18.5 mm

18.5 mm

Antique Green

Antique Green



Guala Alusnap

Riviera Olio
TOP

Boe Speciicions
Capacity Weight Height Body Finish Color

250 ml

500 ml

250 gr

400 gr

154 mm

185.3 mm

61 mm

76 mm

Guala

Guala

Antique Green

Antique Green



Standard BT Cork

Fulton
Ringop

Boe Speciicions
Capacity Weight Height Body Finish Color

200 ml 300 gr 132.6 mm 65.6 mm 17.5/33 mm Flint



Standard BT Cork

Riviera Rings
Ringop

Boe Speciicions
Capacity Weight Height Body Finish Color

200 ml 300 gr 152 mm 60.5 mm 17.5/30 mm Extra Flint



Standard BT Cork

Walter

PVC Closure

Brop

Boe Speciicions
Capacity Weight Height Body Finish Color

375 ml 430 gr 174.1 mm 76.2 mm 19.5/30 mm Flint



Standard BT Cork

Zeus
Brop

Boe Speciicions
Capacity Weight Height Body Finish Color

200 ml 300 gr 144.6 mm 64.1 mm 17.5 mm

PVC Closure

Flint





1941 Walters Ct. Unit J,
Fairfield, CA 94534

(707) 425-9910

sima@coocpca.com

www.coocpca.com

Let’s Work Together!


