

California Olive Oil Co-Packer



Glass Bottle Catalog 2025

Premium glass packaging for food oils and vinegars.



Welcome to California Olive Oil Co-Packer, Inc.

California Olive Oil Co-Packer, Inc. (COOCP) is a familyowned business established in 2013, proudly serving
brands of all sizes from our licensed facility in Fairfield,
California. Since day one, our mission has been to provide
dependable, high-quality bottling services that allow our
customers to focus on what they do best - creating
exceptional olive oils.

Whether you are launching your first product or expanding an established brand, we offer the expertise, equipment, and care to help your business succeed. With strong family values at the heart of our operations, you can trust that your product will be bottled with precision, integrity, and strict adherence to food safety standards; ensuring quality, consistency, and consumer confidence.

FDA Registered

CDPH Registered

Organic Certified

GMP Certified

HACCP Certified



Our Simple Bottling Process

Step 1: Consultation & Quote

We start with a conversation about your product, packaging preferences, and volume needs. Based on your requirements, we'll provide a tailored quote.

Step 2: Materials & Prepearation

You can supply your own bottles, closures, and labels - or choose from our selection of stcked packaging options.

We'll guide you through the requirements to make sure everything is ready for production.

Step 3: Bottling & Labeling

Our experienced team bottles your food oil with percision, applies labels, and ensures every unit meets our strict quality standards.

Step 4: Delivery & Support

Finished products are carefully packed and ready for pickup or shipment. We remain available to support your future bottling needs as your business grows.



Marasca

GualaTOP



Capacity	Weight	Height	Body	Finish	Color
250 ml	230 gr	191.5 mm	47.2 mm	Guala	Antique Green
500 ml	430 gr	246.2 mm	57.7 mm	Guala	Antique Green



Marasca

Bartop



Capacity	Weight	Height	Body	Finish	Color
500 ml	400 gr	263.5 mm	57.5 mm	17.5/30 mm	Antique Green



Marasca

Screwtop



Capacity	Weight	Height	Body	Finish	Color
100 ml	120 gr	144 mm	39 mm	PP 24 mm	Flint
100 ml	120 gr	144 mm	39 mm	PP 24 mm	Antique Green
250 ml	225 gr	212 mm	47 mm	PP 31.5 mm	Antique Green
500 ml	380 gr	260 mm	58.2 mm	PP 31.5 mm	Antique Green



Dorica

Screwtop



Capacity	Weight	Height	Body	Finish	Color
250 ml	250 gr	231 mm	48.8 mm	PP 31.5 mm	Antique Green
500 ml	350 gr	277.5 mm	60.7 mm	PP 31.5 mm	Antique Green



Bord

Bartop



Capacity	Weight	Height	Body	Finish	Color
200 ml	420 gr	269.4 mm	48.4 mm	18.5 mm	Amber



Claret

Cork



Capacity	Weight	Height	Body	Finish	Color
375 ml	320 gr	255 mm	60 mm	18.5 mm	Antique Green
700 ml	410 gr	300 mm	74 mm	18.5 mm	Antique Green



Conica

Cork



Capacity	Weight	Height	Body	Finish	Color
375 ml	400 gr	285 mm	59.5 mm	17.5 mm	Antique Green



Royal

Bartop





Standard BT Cork

Bottle Specifications

PVC Closure

Capacity	Weight	Height	Body	Finish	Color
375 ml	350 gr	205.5 mm	72.9 mm	18.5 mm	Antique Green
500 ml	450 gr	221.5 mm	79.6 mm	18.5 mm	Antique Green



RG



Capacity	Weight	Height	Body	Finish	Color
375 ml	367 gr	203 mm	71 mm	18.5 mm	Antique Green
500 ml	485 gr	223 mm	78 mm	18.5 mm	Antique Green



Riviera Olio

GualaTOP



Capacity	Weight	Height	Body	Finish	Color
250 ml	250 gr	154 mm	61 mm	Guala	Antique Green
500 ml	400 gr	185.3 mm	76 mm	Guala	Antique Green



Fulton

Ringtop



Capacity	Weight	Height	Body	Finish	Color
200 ml	300 gr	132.6 mm	65.6 mm	17.5/33 mm	Flint



Riviera Rings

Ringtop



Capacity	Weight	Height	Body	Finish	Color	
200 ml	300 gr	152 mm	60.5 mm	17.5/30 mm	Extra Flint	



Walter

Bartop



Capacity	Weight	Height	Body	Finish	Color
375 ml	430 gr	174.1 mm	76.2 mm	19.5/30 mm	Flint



Zeus

Bartop



Capacity	Weight	Height	Body	Finish	Color
200 ml	300 gr	144.6 mm	64.1 mm	17.5 mm	Flint



More Closures









Let's Work Together!



1941 Walters Ct. Unit J, Fairfield, CA 94534



(707) 425-9910



sima@coocpca.com



www.coocpca.com

